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WARSAW-POLAND, 20-22 February 2015 SPEED SKATING CHAWPIONSHIPS®

February 20-22, 2015 » Warsaw, Poland

ISU World Junior Speed Skating Championships

Results in pairs

Team Pursuit Ladies (6 laps)

WIJR:3:05.45 Kazakhstan KAZ Calgary 13/12/09
Pair |Lane|| Bib ”Competitor | | Birth ”Country ” Result (ranking) |
| 1 ROMANIA (ROU) 3:44.02 (10)
1 Bianca-Lorena STANICA 97
2 Mihaela HOGAS 98
3 Andreea Astrinia FIERAR 98
0 2 BELARUS (BLR) 3:38.38 (9)

2 Yauheniya VARABYOVA 98
4 Natalya KHRAMTSOVA 96
5 Anna KOVALEVA 99

0.5 lap 20.75 (20.75) 0.5 lap 21.92 (21.92)
1lap 37.39(16.63) 1lap 39.25(17.33)

1.5lap 53.88 (16.49) 1.5 lap 57.36 (18.10)
2 lap 1:11.34 (17.45) 2 lap 1:14.63 (17.26)

2.5 lap 1:29.11(17.76) 2.51lap 1:32.60(17.97)
3lap 1:47.57 (18.46) 3lap 1:49.98 (17.38)

3.5 lap 2:06.28 (18.70) 3.5 lap 2:08.17 (18.19)
4 lap 2:25.45 (19.17) 41ap 2:25.95 (17.77)

4.5 lap 2:44.50 (19.05) 4.5 lap 2:44.42 (18.47)
5lap 3:03.84 (19.33) 5 lap 3:02.18 (17.76)

5.5 lap 3:23.77 (19.93) 5.5lap 3:20.52 (18.33)
finish 3:44.02 (20.24)" finish 3:38.38 (17.85)"
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DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, TR-track record, WJR-World Junior Record, RS-Reskate
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2 3 USA (USA) 3:37.77 (8)

62 Clare JEONG 96
64 Darian O'NEIL 95
65 Sarah WARREN 96
(0} 4 KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) 3:33.88 (7)
31 Svetlana MALTSEVA 96
32 Yelizaveta PROKHORENKO 96
33 Alyona STAPSTOVA 96
0.5 lap 21.60 (21.60) 0.5 lap 21.06 (21.06)
1lap 39.25 (17.64) 1lap 37.52 (16.46)
1.5 lap 56.36 (17.11) 1.5 lap 54.03 (16.50)
2 lap 1:14.01 (17.64) 2 lap 1:10.28 (16.25)
2.5 lap 1:31.23 (17.22) 2.5 lap 1:27.02 (16.73)
3 lap 1:49.06 (17.83) 3 lap 1:44.01 (16.99)
3.5lap 2:06.92 (17.85) 3.5 lap 2:01.82 (17.80)
4 lap 2:25.40 (18.48) 4 lap 2:20.42 (18.60)
4.5 lap 2:43.79 (18.38) 4.5 lap 2:39.49 (19.06)
5 lap 3:02.29 (18.50) 5 lap 2:58.09 (18.60)
5.5 lap 3:19.98 (17.68) 5.5 lap 3:16.17 (18.07)
finish 3:37.77 (17.79)" finish 3:33.88 (17.71)"
n | 5 POLAND (POL) 3:21.23 (4)
47 Karolina BOSIEK 00
48 Karolina GASECKA 99
49 Aleksandra KAPRUZIAK 96
0 6 JAPAN (JPN) 3:18.85 (3)
27 Nene SAKAI 95
28 Ayano SATO 96
29 Mizuho TAKAYAMA 96
0.5 lap 19.67 (19.67) 0.5 lap 19.59 (19.59)
1lap 35.11 (15.43) 1lap 34.77 (15.17)
1.5 lap 50.37 (15.25) 1.5 lap 50.66 (15.88)
2 lap 1:06.13 (15.76) 2 lap 1:06.51 (15.84)
2.5 lap 1:21.69 (15.55) 2.5 lap 1:22.71 (16.20)
3 lap 1:38.01 (16.32) 3 lap 1:38.62 (15.90)
3.5lap 1:54.76 (16.75) 3.5 lap 1:55.24 (16.61)
4 lap 2:12.28 (17.51) 4 lap 2:11.73 (16.49)
4.5 lap 2:29.64 (17.36) 4.5 lap 2:28.69 (16.95)
5 lap 2:47.30 (17.65) 5 lap 2:45.67 (16.98)
5.5 lap 3:04.19 (16.89) 5.5 lap 3:02.10 (16.42)
finish 3:21.23 (17.03)" finish 3:18.85 (16.74)"
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n | 7 CANADA (CAN) 3:21.95 (5)
8 Noemie FISET 95
10 Isabelle WEIDEMANN 95
11 Juliette WHELER 97
0 8 GERMANY (GER) 3:22.96 (6)
21 Leia BEHLAU 96
22 Lydia REINLANDER 97
23 Michelle UHRIG 96
0.5 lap 19.75 (19.75) 0.5 lap 19.66 (19.66)
1lap 35.17 (15.42) 1lap 35.19 (15.52)
1.5 lap 50.89 (15.71) 1.5 lap 51.13 (15.94)
2 lap 1:07.25 (16.35) 2 lap 1:07.03 (15.89)
2.5 lap 1:23.61 (16.36) 2.5 lap 1:23.53 (16.50)
3 lap 1:39.95 (16.34) 3 lap 1:40.12 (16.59)
3.5lap 1:56.77 (16.81) 3.5lap 1:57.24 (17.11)
4 lap 2:14.06 (17.29) 4 lap 2:14.55 (17.31)
4.5 lap 2:31.08 (17.01) 4.5 lap 2:31.40 (16.85)
5 lap 2:48.07 (16.98) 5 lap 2:48.32 (16.91)
5.5 lap 3:04.86 (16.79) 5.5 lap 3:05.51(17.19)
finish 3:21.95 (17.09)" finish 3:22.96 (17.45)"
H | 9 NETHERLANDS (NED) 3:14.57 (1)
40 Sanneke DE_NEELING 96
42 Esmee VISSER 96
43 Melissa WIFJE 95
0 10 KOREA (KOR) 3:17.96 (2)
35 Ha-EunKIM 98
37 Cho-Won PARK 96
38 Ji-Woo PARK 98
0.5 lap 19.69 (19.69) 0.5 lap 19.50 (19.50)
1lap 35.05 (15.35) 1lap 34.47 (14.96)
1.5 lap 50.29 (15.24) 1.5 lap 49.82 (15.35)
2 lap 1:05.64 (15.34) 2 lap 1:05.32 (15.49)
2.5 lap 1:21.29 (15.65) 2.5 lap 1:21.22 (15.90)
3 lap 1:37.30 (16.01) 3 lap 1:37.55 (16.32)
3.5lap 1:53.56 (16.25) 3.5lap 1:54.13 (16.58)
4 lap 2:09.81 (16.25) 4 lap 2:10.18 (16.05)
4.5 lap 2:25.88 (16.07) 4.5 lap 2:26.44 (16.26)
5 lap 2:42.01 (16.12) 5 lap 2:43.14 (16.69)
5.5 lap 2:58.10 (16.09) 5.5 lap 3:00.56 (17.42)
finish 3:14.57 (16.47)" finish 3:17.96 (17.39)"
Start: 11:00 Chief Referee: Karina Kreja (Poland)
Finish: 11:20 Starters: Bruce Lanser (United States)
Temp: 6°C - Humidity: 61 % - Ice: -9°C
www.pzls.pl Print: 15-02-22 11:51:42

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, TR-track record, WJR-World Junior Record, RS-Reskate
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